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Safety

School Belonging

School Climate

Perceptions of the overall social and learning climate of the school.

School Engagement

How attentive and invested students are in school.

Value of School

1,638 responses

69%

v3

since last survey

92%

0

since last survey

85%

v3

since last survey

84%

v1

since last survey

98%

v1

since last survey
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Safety

Your average Change

69% v3

1,638 responses since last survey

How did people respond?

Q.1: How likely is it that someone from your school will
bully you online?

Not at all likely 44% || I 72

Slightly likely 25% 406
Somewhat likely 16% 253
Quite likely 9% 140

Extremely likley 7% [ 121

+ 3 from last survey Favorable: 69%
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School Belonging

How did people respond?

Your average Change

92% O

1,638 responses since last survey
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Q.1: How connected do you feel to the adults at your
school?

fes

Extremely connected 4%

Quite connected 23% 381
Somewhat connected 35% 579
Slightly connected 26% 432
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Not at all connected 1%

. 174

a 28 from last survey Favorable: 89%

Q.2: Overall, how much do you feel like you belong at
your school?

- 260

Completely belong 16%

Belong quite a bit 35% 578
Belong somewhat 30% 484
Belong a little bit  13% 2N

Do not belong atall 6%

l 100

11 from last survey Favorable: 949,
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School Climate

How did people respond?
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Change

v3

since last survey

Your average

85%

1,638 responses

Q.1: How positive or negative is the energy of the
school?

l 101

Very positive 6%

Somewhat positive 17% 272
Slightly positive 19% 304
Neither negative nor 29% 480
positive
Slightly negative 16% 257
Somewhat negative 9% 140

| L

Very negative 5%

38 from last survey Favorable: 86%

Q.3: How fair or unfair are the rules for the students at
this school?

Very fair 1% [ 179
Somewhat fair 24% 401
Slightly fair 14% 229
Neither unfair nor fair 20% 325
Slightly unfair 15% 247
Somewhat unfair 9% 139

Very unfair 7%

l 17

a 32 from last survey Favorable: 849%

Q.2: How pleasant or unpleasant is the physical space
at your school?

Very pleasant 9%

. 148

Somewhat pleasant 16% 256
Slightly pleasant 17% 277
Neither pleasant nor 31% 506
unpleasant
Slightly unpleasant 15% 240
Somewhat unpleasant 7% 19

s

Very unpleasant 5%

39 from last survey Favorable: 87%

Q.4: At your school, how much does the behavior of
other students hurt or help your learning?

Helps my learninga 3% I 54

tremendous amount

Helps my learning 10% 159
some

Helps my learninga 1% 185
little bit

Neither helps nor hurts 45% 727
my learning
Hurts my learninga 18% 294

little bit

Hurts my learning 9% 138

some

|73

Hurts my learninga 5%
tremendous amount

a 61 from last survey Favorable: 87%
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Q.5: How often do your teachers seem excited to be
teaching your classes?

Almost always 17% -272

Frequently 37% 600
Sometimes 30% 487
Once in a while 12% 195

Almost never 5% I79

a 24 from last survey Favorable: 83%
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School Engagement

Your average Change

84% v1

1,638 responses since last survey

How did people respond?

Q.1: How excited are you about going to your classes? Q.2: In your classes, how eager are you to participate?
Extremely excited 2% I 38 Extremely eager 5% I 80
Quite excited 15% 247 Quite eager 21% 339
Somewhat excited 37% 598 Somewhat eager 36% 585
Slightly excited 30% 484 Slightly eager 24% 392
Not at all excited 16% - 265 Not at all eager 15% - 240
~ 67 from last survey Favorable: 84% ~ 58 from last survey Favorable: 8§59,
Q.3: How often do you get so focused on activities in Q.4: When you are not in school, how often do you
your classes that you lose track of time? talk about ideas from your classes?
Almost always 4% I 64 Almost always 4% I 61
Frequently 18% 298 Frequently 14% 236
Sometimes 34% 562 Sometimes 30% 493
Once in a while 28% 451 Once in a while 28% 465
Almost never 16% - 254 Almost never 23% - 380
60 from last survey Favorable: 849 4 61 from last survey Favorable: 77%

Q.5: Overall, how interested are you in your classes?

Extremely interested 4% I64

Quite interested 30% 484
Somewhat interested 37% 610
Slightly interested  21% 350

Not at all interested 8% ] 125

a 57 from last survey Favorable: 929,
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Value of School

Your average Change

98% v1

1,638 responses since last survey

How did people respond?

Q.1: How important is it to you to do well in your

classes?

Extremely important 49% _ 795
Quite important 35% 574

Somewhat important 1% 178

Slightly important 3% 56
Not at all important 2% I 29

a 3 from last survey Favorable: 989,
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